
 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday and Holiday class intervention – 2018-19 (all classes will take place between 9am-12pm) 

 

 

 

Summer Half-Term 5     Year 11 Year 13 

Saturday 27th April  
Languages  

Chemistry, Media, Computer 
Science 

Saturday 11th May  PE / Maths 11-4A/ Art / Resistant 
Materials 

Chemistry, Media, Computer 
Science, Maths 

Saturday 18th May  Mathematics 11-4A / Art/ English 11-3A/ 
Spanish / Bengali 

Chemistry, Computer Science, 
Maths 

Monday 27th May  Bank Holiday  NONE NONE 

Tuesday 28th May  
 Half term  Science Revision (Miss Hussain + Mr 

Akbar) 
Biology (NH) BTEC Business 

Wednesday 29th May   Half term  Mathematics 11-4A Chemistry, BTEC Business 

Thursday 30th May  Half term  Science and Media Component 1  Biology (NH) 

Friday 31st May  Half term  Media option Component 2  Chemistry  

Summer Half-Term 6      Year 11 Year 13 

Saturday 8th June    Mathematics 11-4A  

Saturday 15th June      

Saturday 22nd June      

    

SIR JOHN CASS & RED COAT SCHOOL 
CASS Intervention Classes 


